
7/3/21 Sat 5:00 PM 7/4/21 Sun 7:30 AM 7/4/21 Sun 9:00 AM 7/4/21 Sun 10:30 AM 7/4/21 Sun 12:30 PM 7/4/21 Sun 5:30 PM

Maria Martin Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Joy Knox Monica Anderson Isabel Gonzalez Jettinghoff

Yvonne Gomez Miguel Perez Dan Biggs Roberto Ibarra Sven Stumbauer

7/10/21 Sat 5:00 PM 7/11/21 Sun 7:30 AM 7/11/21 Sun 9:00 AM 7/11/21 Sun 10:30 AM 7/11/21 Sun 12:30 PM 7/11/21 Sun 5:30 PM

Diana Nosti Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Steven Befera Elsy Fuentes Carmen Gomez

Rene Sanchez Erica Unz Luis Perez  Ramon Fuentes Waldo Toyos

      

7/17/21 Sat 5:00 PM 7/18/21 Sun 7:30 AM 7/18/21 Sun 9:00 AM 7/18/21 Sun 10:30 AM 7/18/21 Sun 12:30 PM 7/18/21 Sun 5:30 PM

    

Gerry Villota Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Joe Lluhi Tanya DeNapolitano Anebel Hernandez

Sven Stumbauer Miguel Perez Aixa Rey Jesus Valentino Albert Hernandez

  

7/24/21 Sat 5:00 PM 7/25/21 Sun 7:30 AM 7/25/21 Sun 9:00 AM 7/25/21 Sun 10:30 AM 7/25/21 Sun 12:30 PM 7/25/21 Sun 5:30 PM

Carmen Gomez Erica Unz STS/CCD Children Gina Santibañez Saide Rangel Maria Garcia

Rene Sanchez Miguel Perez Richard Morales Marcela V Tampied Carmen A Fernandez

   

7/31/21 Sat 5:00 PM 8/1/21 Sun 7:30 AM 8/1/21 Sun 9:00 AM 8/1/21 Sun 10:30 AM 8/1/21 Sun 12:30 PM 8/1/21 Sun 5:30 PM

    

Maria Martin Miguel Perez STS/CCD Children Joe Rebak Lizzeett Sobalvarro Rene Sanchez

David de Paz  Carlos Gamez Tanya DeNapolitano Waldo Toyos

 

8/7/21 Sat 5:00 PM 8/8/21 Sun 7:30 AM 8/8/21 Sun 9:00 AM 8/8/21 Sun 10:30 AM 8/8/21 Sun 12:30 PM 8/8/21 Sun 5:30 PM

Diana Nosti Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Joy Knox Monica Anderson Carmen A Fernandez

Sven Stumbauer Miguel Perez Steven Befera Roberto Ibarra Maria Garcia

      

8/14/21 Sat 5:00 PM 8/15/21 Sun 7:30 AM 8/15/21 Sun 9:00 AM 8/15/21 Sun 10:30 AM 8/15/21 Sun 12:30 PM 8/15/21 Sun 5:30 PM

    

Gerry Villota Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Yanik Espinosa Elsy Fuentes Isabel Gonzalez Jettinghoff

Carmen Gomez Miguel Perez Carlos Espinosa  Ramon Fuentes Sven Stumbauer

8/21/21 Sat 5:00 PM 8/22/21 Sun 7:30 AM 8/22/21 Sun 9:00 AM 8/22/21 Sun 10:30 AM 8/22/21 Sun 12:30 PM 8/22/21 Sun 5:30 PM

Rene Sanchez Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children William Urbizu Saide Rangel Anebel Hernandez

David de Paz Miguel Perez Joe Lluhi Jesus Valentino Albert Hernandez

 

Church of the Little Flower - Lector Schedule - 3rd Quarter, 2021



      

8/28/21 Sat 5:00 PM 8/29/21 Sun 7:30 AM 8/29/21 Sun 9:00 AM 8/29/21 Sun 10:30 AM 8/29/21 Sun 12:30 PM 8/29/21 Sun 5:30 PM

    

Maria Martin Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Richard Morales Marcela V Tampied Isabel Gonzalez Jettinghoff

Yvonne Gomez Miguel Perez Izzy Renella Maru de Castro Maria Garcia

9/4/21 Sat 5:00 PM 9/5/21 Sun 7:30 AM 9/5/21 Sun 9:00 AM 9/5/21 Sun 10:30 AM 9/5/21 Sun 12:30 PM 9/5/21 Sun 5:30 PM

Carmen Gomez Miguel Perez STS/CCD Children Luis Perez Roberto Ibarra Waldo Toyos

Gerry Villota  William Urbizu Tanya de Napolitano Rene Sanchez

      

9/11/21 Sat 5:00 PM 9/12/21 Sun 7:30 AM 9/12/21 Sun 9:00 AM 9/12/21 Sun 10:30 AM 9/12/21 Sun 12:30 PM 9/12/21 Sun 5:30 PM

    

Sven Stumbauer Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Aixa Rey Saide Rangel Carmen A Fernandez

Maria Martin Miguel Perez Dan Biggs Monica Anderson Carmen Gomez

 

9/18/21 Sat 5:00 PM 9/19/21 Sun 7:30 AM 9/19/21 Sun 9:00 AM 9/19/21 Sun 10:30 AM 9/19/21 Sun 12:30 PM 9/19/21 Sun 5:30 PM

Diana Nosti Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Gina Santibañez Elsy Fuentes Anebel Hernandez

Yvonne Gomez Miguel Perez  Joe Rebak  Ramon Fuentes Albert Hernandez

9/25/21 Sat 5:00 PM 9/26/21 Sun 7:30 AM 9/26/21 Sun 9:00 AM 9/26/21 Sun 10:30 AM 9/26/21 Sun 12:30 PM 9/26/21 Sun 5:30 PM

Rene Sanchez Steve Piscitelli STS/CCD Children Carlos Gamez Jesus Valentino Izzy Renella

Gerry Villota Miguel Perez  Richard Morales Lizzeett Sobalvarro Sven Stumbauer


